
First Last Company Phone Cell

Scott Bourcier Gale 603-471-1887 603-828-8788

Rebecca Maloney RFS Engineering 617-494-1464 978-473-1178

Jesele Zurell The H.L. Turner Group Inc. 603-228-1122 x150

Ned Collier ICON Architecture 617-457-3333 x124 617-460-7874

Kathleen Porter Lavallee Bernsinger Architects 603-622-5450 603-365-2771

Bob Robicsek Lavallee Bernsinger Architects 603-622-5450 312-953-1757

Scott Donovan Warrenstreet Architects, INC 603-225-0640 x123 603-781-7155

Burcin Ece Basciftci CHA Architecture 978-369-2890 781-792-2243

Ted Galante Galante Architecture 617-576-2500

George Fredette SFC Engineering 603-647-8700

Rob Hannon

Robert William Hannon Architect 

PLLC 978-888-5697 978-888-5697



Email Title

smb@gainc.com P.E.

rmaloney@rfsengineerig.com Director of Marketing and 

jzurell@hlturnder.com Marketing Manager

ncollier@iconarch.com Principal, Education Studio

Kathleen.Porter@lbpa.com

Director of Business 

Development

Robert.Robicsek@LBPA.com AIA, NCARB

SD@Warrenstreet.coop Project Architect

bbasciftci@chacompanies.com Architect

TG@galantearchtecture.com Founding Principal

gfredette@sfceng.com President

rob@rwh-architect.com Owner
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